
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 21, 2026 - 10:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78755      BRIGGS, BLAKE              DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           5995 WESTCHASE LOOP        BAC >= 0.15                                     1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/16/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78659      CAREY III, FREEMAN CHARLE  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           S                          06/20/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           430 S 16TH ST              SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78768      CAREY III, FREEMAN CHARLE  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           S                          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           430 S 16TH ST              09/07/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78702      CARRELL, LORI LEE          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1001 CR 780                /OPEN ALCH CONTAINER                            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BUNA, TX 77612             06/07/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78684      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             07/27/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78685      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             06/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78686      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         FOR ASSISTANCE                                  PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             06/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78778      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         R                                               PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             09/10/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78672      EVANS, MIKAELA JO          UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           255 PRINCE HALL LN 329     06/20/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78711      GASPARD, JIMMY WHITNEY     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 8082                BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        07/24/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78739      HUGHES, DUSTY JAMES        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           11257 FM 777               CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           JASPER, TX 75951           04/20/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78612      JACK, DARIUS SAVION        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           7727 BOYT RD               URY FAMILY MEMBER                               4909 HWY 69 S                         
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         05/10/2025                                      BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75209      MITCHELL, BLAKE DOUGLAS    CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<                       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           530 ROCKY ACRES LN         $750                                                                                  
           LA GRANGE, TX 78945        04/10/2021                                                                            
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78760      PARKER, JUSTIN KENNETH     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           115 S LHS DRIVE APT 159    BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/25/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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71459      RENFRO, SANTRICIA          MOTION TO REVOKE                                CASH BOND                             
           1195 HWY 327 E APT 314     06/21/2017                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                                                                   
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8046 DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78429      SIMS, AUSTIN BRADLEY       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           PO BOX 502                 11/16/2024                                                                            
           FRED, TX 77616             HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
74110      STANLEY, MICHAEL PAUL      MOTION TO REVOKE                                KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           8941 BRITTONVILLE RD       01/01/2020                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78715      STOKES, MARK ANTHONY       POSS DANGEROUS DRUG                             NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           190 CR 620                 07/21/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KIRBYVILLE, TX 75956       SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77829      STRICKLAND, MICKEL SCOTT   MOTION TO REVOKE                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           198 HORN RD                02/08/2024                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        KPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78698      TURNER, DAVID WAYNE        RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           PO BOX 1195                RANSP                                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           VILLAGE MILLS, TX 77663    08/07/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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